4 BENZING Live/

Concurs 01
Cod columbofil: 005425
Latitudine : 47° 39

Ceas Atomic 2
Ceas Porumbei 2
Sincronizare 2
Por. imbarcati: 5

001 |IRO
002 |RO
003 |IRO
004 |RO
005 |RO

0676448M
0676417M
0003315F
0005944F
0676446M

Semnaturi: Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-4.24
Antena Club

BENZING G2 - BENZING Live!

Columbofil
N Longitudine
:12:22 GPS
12:22 +0
12:22 GPS
|Col. |Nr.inel |Imbarcare
| | senzor |Data Ora
| S | DA244B0OA | 20.06 20:
IR | DA244CAO0 | 20.06 20:
| A |DA117693 | 20.06 20:
| A |DA1176FE | 20.06 20:
| S |DA244B78 | 20.06 20:

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Loc lansare

Comisia control

Cod concurs: 45315

Benzing 48900756 SW-4.7 HW-3.1

VALID
FILE ON
SERVER

Danci Mihai

23° 34" 32.2' E
|Observatii
|
:39 |
49 |
57 |
04 |
13 |

Comisia imbarcare

201936
8000201B

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:
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https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/101235_1750450342.pdf

